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2024-2025 RFM Winter Market Application 

PLEASE FILL OUT AND RETURN 

 

 

Market Vendor Application Form 

 

Please answer all applicable questions as completely as possible, attaching supporting 

documentation is necessary. Past RFM vendors will have first choice. Acceptance is on a first-

come, first-serve basis. 

 

Once your application is received and approved, we’ll contact you for payment information via 

check, credit card, Zelle, or Venmo. You will also need to submit a current Certificate of Insurance 

and signed Market contract, as well as Lake County Health Department forms if applicable, before 

participating in the Market. 

 

 

Vendor Information 

 

Do you need an electrical outlet? (limited availability)  Yes ________ No ________ 

 

Applicant Name: ______________________________________________________________ 

 

Business Name: ______________________________________________________________ 

 

Address: ___________________________  City: ______________________________ 

 

State / Zip: _________________________  Cell Phone #: _______________________ 

 

Website: __________________________ Email Address: ____________________________ 

 

What will you be selling or demonstrating? __________________________________________ 

 

Illinois Sales Tax License Number (required): ________________________________________ 

 

 

Signature: __________________________ 

 

Date: ______________________________  

mailto:ravinia1978@gmail.com
https://www.raviniafarmersmarket.com/


 

Ed Kugler at Taste Marketing, Inc.   1104 Ridge Road Highland Park, IL 60035 
Email: ravinia1978@gmail.com    Text: 847-561-1302 Phone: 847-579-9080 

Website: https://www.raviniafarmersmarket.com/ 

 

Booth Costs and Vendor Classification 

 

 

Vendor Classification:    FARMER _________BUSINESS _______ ORGANIZATION _________ 

 

December Market   

 

6-FOOT SPACE ($35 per day)    ___________ 

 

Full Winter Season for All Vendors (16 weeks): 

 

6-FOOT SPACE ($500)     ___________ 

 

Additional table space (limited availability) $500/table = ___________ 

 

 

Part-Time (Choose Your Dates on Calendar): 

 

6-FOOT TABLE SPACE ($35 per day)   ___________ 

 

EACH ADDITIONAL DAY - $35  

THEREAFTER How many days?    ___________ 

 

Total Cost:          $ _____________  
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RFM Monthly Participation Vendor Calendar 

 

Once your application is received and approved, we'll contact you for payment information via 

check, credit card, Zelle, or Venmo. You will also need to submit a current Certificate of Insurance 

and signed Market contract, as well as Lake County Health Department forms if applicable, before 

participating in the Market. 

 

Please indicate by marking (X) the available dates you would like to attend: 

 

Vendor Name  

Date Full-Time Part-Time 

December Market 10 AM – 2 PM 10 AM – 2 PM 

Saturday, Dec 14, 2024   

Sunday, Dec 15, 2024   

Saturday, Dec 21, 2024   

Sunday, Dec 22, 2024   

Total  
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RFM Monthly Participation Vendor Calendar 

 

Please indicate by marking (X) the available dates you would like to attend: 

 

Vendor Name  

Date Full-Time Part-Time 

Winter Market 10:30 AM – 2:30 PM 10:30 AM – 2:30 PM 

Saturday, Jan 11, 2025   

Saturday, Jan 18, 2025   

Saturday, Jan 25, 2025   

   

Saturday, Feb 01, 2025   

Saturday, Feb 08, 2025   

Saturday, Feb 15, 2025   

Saturday, Feb 22, 2025   

   

Saturday, Mar 01, 2025   

Saturday, Mar 08, 2025   

Saturday, Mar 15, 2025   

Saturday, Mar 22, 2025   

Saturday, Mar 29, 2025   

   

Saturday, Apr 05, 2025   

Saturday, Apr 12, 2025   

Saturday, Apr 19, 2025   

Saturday, Apr 26, 2025   

Total  
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